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Day Dates OFFERTORY Envs EXTRA COLLECTIONS - TITLES Notes
B-East2-DivMer Sun 07/04/2024 Offertory 1
B-East3 Sun 14/04/2024 Offertory 2 Third World 1:
B-East4 Sun 21/04/2024 Offertory 1
B-East5 Sun 28/04/2024 Offertory 2 Priests' Training
B-East6 Sun 05/05/2024 Offertory 1
B-East7 Sun 12/05/2024 Offertory 2 Communications Sunday
Pentecost Sun 19/05/2024 Offertory 1
B-HolyTrinity Sun 26/05/2024 Offertory 1
B-CorpusChr Sun 02/06/2024 Offertory 2 Third World 2:
B-Ord10 Sun 09/06/2024 Offertory 1
B-Ord11 Sun 16/06/2024 Offertory 2 Day for Life
B-Ord12 Sun 23/06/2024 Offertory 1
B-SS Pet+Paul Sun 30/06/2024 Offertory 2 Peter's Pence
B-Ord14 Sun 07/07/2024 Offertory 1
B-Ord15 Sun 14/07/2024 Offertory 2 Apostleship of the Sea / Stella Maris
B-Ord16 Sun 21/07/2024 Offertory 1
B-Ord17 Sun 28/07/2024 Offertory 2 Third World 3:
B-Ord18 Sun 04/08/2024 Offertory 1
B-Ord19 Sun 11/08/2024 Offertory 2 Third World 4:
B-Ord20 Sun 18/08/2024 Offertory 1
B-Ord21 Sun 25/08/2024 Offertory 1
B-Ord22 Sun 01/09/2024 Offertory 2 Third World 5:
B-Ord23 Sun 08/09/2024 Offertory 1
B-Ord24 Sun 15/09/2024 Offertory 2 Evangelii Gaudium (World Mission)
B-Ord25 Sun 22/09/2024 Offertory 1
B-Ord26 Sun 29/09/2024 Offertory 2 St Vincent de Paul
B-Ord27 Sun 06/10/2024 Offertory 2 CAFOD
B-Ord28 Sun 13/10/2024 Offertory 1
B-Ord29 Sun 20/10/2024 Offertory 2 World Mission Sunday
B-Ord30 Sun 27/10/2024 Offertory 1
B-Ord31 Sun 03/11/2024 Offertory 1
B-Ord32 Sun 10/11/2024 Offertory 2 Third World 6:
B-Ord33 Sun 17/11/2024 Offertory 1
B-Christ King Sun 24/11/2024 Offertory 2 Youth Sunday
C-Advent1 Sun 01/12/2024 Offertory 1
C-Advent2 Sun 08/12/2024 Offertory 1
C-Advent3 Sun 15/12/2024 Offertory 2 Third World 7:
C-Advent4 Sun 22/12/2024 Offertory 1
Christmas Day Wed 25/12/2024 (No Offertory) 1 For the Priest
Holy Family Sun 29/12/2024 Offertory 1
Ephiphany Sun 05/01/2025 Offertory 2 Third World 8:
Baptism of Lord Sun 12/01/2025 Offertory 1
C-Ord2 Sun 19/01/2025 Offertory 1
C-Ord3 Sun 26/01/2025 Offertory 2 Third World 9:
C-Presentation Sun 02/02/2025 Offertory 1
C-Ord5 Sun 09/02/2025 Offertory 2 Racial Justice Sunday 
C-Ord6 Sun 16/02/2025 Offertory 1
C-Ord7 Sun 23/02/2025 Offertory 2 Sick & Retired Clergy
C-Ord8 Sun 02/03/2025 Offertory 1
C-Lent1 Sun 09/03/2025 Offertory 1
C-Lent2 Sun 16/03/2025 Offertory 2 CAFOD
C-Lent3 Sun 23/03/2025 Offertory 1
C-Lent4Laetare Sun 30/03/2025 Offertory 1

(52 Offertory) (23 Extra Collections)
Total in box: 75
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